Village Name

MUSKINGUM COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

ELECTED OFFICIALS

Adamsville - No Candidates

Mayor

Clerk-Treasurer

Council

Dresden
Mayor

Clerk-Treasurer-Vacant

Council

Board of Public

Affairs

Frazeysburg

Mayor
Council

Board of Affairs

Shannon R. Weaver
Abigal Mae Weaver
Tony Lavern Green
Wanda L. Green

Jean Louise Kimberlin

Mary Jean Molnar

Gregory A. Morrison
Michael E. King
Michael Sterling
Teddy Lee Crozier Sr
Rhonda U. Holdren
Margaret Marie Lacy
Larry Lee King

Richard Warren Parsons

Michael Eugene King
Francis Holzschuler

Gerald R. Howard
Kimber A. Baldwin
Shelley Lynn Stokes
Thomas L. Beckley
George Robert Haines
Corinne Josearle Sanford
Terry James Swartz Sr
Michael Mihalki II
David Allen Ludinich

Fultonham-No Candidates

Mayor

Clerk-Treasurer

Council

Connie Jo Turner
Vacant
Brad Wayne Turner

Christina M Turner
Joshua Robert Scribner Ames

Duncan Lee Yarnall

VILLAGE

8085 East St., PO Box 368
8085 East St

8030 East St., PO Box 416
8030 East St., PO Box 416
8060 Main St.

8015 East St.

PO Box 535

37 W Fifth Street

20 8™ Street

33 W Sixth Street

31 W Fifth Street

704 High Street

44 W Dave Longaberger Ave
244 Ames Drive

37 W Fifth Street
32 W Ninth Street

PO Box 160

124 W Fourth Street
7 Nora Drive

117 W Fourth Street
4 W Fourth Street
43 Nora Drive

36 W Third Street

133 W First Street

7950 Old Town Rd

7780 Old Town Rd
7780 Old Town Rd
7730 South Street

7725 Old Town Rd

Adamsville
Adamsville
Adamsville
Adamsville
Adamsville
Adamsville

Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden

Dresden
Dresden

Frazeysburg
Frazeysburg
Frazeysburg
Frazeysburg
Frazeysburg
Frazeysburg
Frazeysburg

Fultonham

Fultonham

Fultonham
Fultonham
Fultonham
Fultonham

4 yr. term
expire end of

43802
43802
43802
43802
43802
43802

43821
43821
43821
43821
43821
43821
43821
43821

43821
43821

43822
43822
43822
43822
43822
43822
43822

43738

43738

43738
43738
43738
43738

2019
2020
2021
2021
2019
2019

2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2023
2021

2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021

2019

2019
2019
2021
2021



Village Name

Gratiot
Mayor

Clerk Treasurer
Council

New Concord
Mayor
Council

Norwich
Mayor
Council

Philo

Mayor
Clerk-Treasurer
Council

Board of
Public Affairs

Melanie J. Kish
Amber Lee Wallace
Mandi Garey
Connie L. Boyd
Melanie Garey
Paul W. Tyo

Jennifer Lyle

Robert L. Dickson
Levi Masuda Shegog
Robert E. Baier Sr
William T. Kerrigan
Jennifer S. Lyle
Steven B. Wootton

Melissa K. West
Timothy S. Taylor

Jerry Robert Allison

Karen Lynn Cole
Redge Arthur Wilde

Troy L. Coen
Vacant

Clarissa Jeannine Mitchell
Ida Sue Lussier
Michael A. Boysel
Troy L. Coen
Timothy Parrill

Timothy Parrill

307 South Street
382 South Street

180 Montgomery Blvd
101 E Maple Ave

765 Friendship Drive
219 Westview Drive
159 Harper Street

180 Montgomery Blvd
161 W Main Street

10685 Main St
10575 Main St

10500 Main St
10538 Main St

10335 Main St., PO Box 3

550 Front St.

103 Front Street
535 Front Street
542 Water Street
550 Front Street
618 Market Street

618 Market Street

Gratiot
Gratiot
Gratiot

Gratiot
Gratiot

New Concord
New Concord
New Concord
New Concord
New Concord
New Concord

New Concord

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich
Norwich

Philo

Philo
Philo
Philo
Philo
Philo

Philo

43740
43740
43740

43740
43740

43762
43762
43762
43762
43762
43762
43762

43767
43767
43767

43767
43767

43771

43771
43771
43771
43771
43771

43771

4 yr. term
expire end of

2023
2023
2023

2021
2021

2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021

2023
2023
2021

2021
2021

2023

2023
2023
2021
2021
2023

2023



Village Name

Roseville
Mayor
Council

South Zanesville
Mayor
Council

Darrin L. Strate
Bryan Stickel

Louis A. Guy

Joni Lynn Spears
Danny Lee Williams
Nancy Kristine Williams

Barbara J. Lloyd
Edward E. Harlen
John Edward Roberts
Gregory Scott Gibson
Kenneth G. Mills
Michael Allan Rupe

164 E Athens Road

87 E Athens Road
37 E First Street
94 Cheney Street
94 Cheney Street

1095 Greenhouse Road
121 W LaSalle St

59 S Pembroke Ave

55 Hillerest Drive

68 E King Street

28 S Pembroke Ave

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Zanesville
Zanesville
Zanesville
Zanesville
Zanesville
Zanesville

43777
43777
43777
43777
43777
43777

43701
43701
43701
43701
43701
43701

4 yr. term
expire end of

2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021

2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021



	ELECTED   OFFICIALS
	Gratiot
	New Concord


